
Title:
Study on Invasive Alien Species – Development of Risk Assessments to Tackle Prio...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Environment (ENV) 

TED publication date:
07/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
08/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

ENV/2022/OP/0008

Title 
Study on Invasive Alien Species – Development of Risk Assessments to Tackle 
Priority Species and Enhance Prevention

Description 

Invasive alien species (IAS) are one of the major threats to biodiversity. Regulation 
(EU) 1143/2014 on the prevention and management of the introduction and spread 
of invasive alien species (the IAS Regulation) entered into force in 2015. The core 
of the Regulation is a list of IAS of Union concern (Union list), established by 
Commission implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/1141, updated by Commission 
implementing Regulations (EU) 2017/1263 and (EU) 2019/1262, with more 
updates foreseen.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 810000.00 EUR

Estimated value 810000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90700000

NUTS BE100


